
NON WOVEN AND FELT FLAP DISCS 
FOR SANDING AND FINISHING
WITH PORTABLE MACHINES

NON WOVEN FLAP DISCS 
Discs with non woven flaps for SURFACE
CONDITIONING.

CHARACTERISTICS
This material is aggressive and long-lasting, thanks 
to its particularly rich structure, which does not al-
low cloggings.

TO BE USED
To be used for removing grinding signs and imper-
fections on the processed surfaces.

5pcs
5pcs
5pcs 
5pcs
5pcs
5pcs

DIMENSIONS
(diam - bore) mm

GRIT ART.
CODE

NON WOVEN FLAP DISCS

COARSE
COARSE

MEDIUM
MEDIUM

VERY FINE
VERY FINE

G6051 •
G6071
G6052 •
G6072
G6053 •
G6073

115x22,23
125x22,23
115x22,23
125x22,23
115x22,23
125x22,23

FELT FLAP DISCS: felt flap discs, fiberglass backing for 
mirror-polishing with abrasive paste.

TO BE USED: to be used on angle grinders at low speed 
(6.000 RPM recommended).

Shaft mounted felt flap wheels for mirror-polishing with 
abrasive paste.

APPLICATION
To be used on straight grinders with low number of revo-
lutions.

5pcs
5pcs

DIMENSIONS 
(D x H x d) mm

DIMENSIONS
(diam - bore) mm

DIMENSIONS
(length-width-thick) mm

ART.
CODE

ART.
CODE

ART.
CODE

FELT FLAP DISC AND POLISHING PASTE

FELT DISC
FELT DISC

SHAFT MOUNTED FELT FLAP WHEELS

G6093
G6094
G6095
G6096
G6098

115x22,23
125x22,23

G6081  •
G6082 •

4pcsPOLISHING PASTE156x52x35 G6083 •

Felt disc for mir-
ror-polishing.

30x30x6
40x30x6
50x30x6
60x30x6
80x30x6

FELT FLAP WHEEL 
FELT FLAP WHEEL 
FELT FLAP WHEEL 
FELT FLAP WHEEL
FELT FLAP WHEEL

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

10pcs
10pcs
10pcs 
10pcs
10pcs
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• = articles always in stock


