



NON WOVEN AND FELT FLAP DISCS FOR **SANDING AND FINISHING** WITH PORTABLE MACHINES





	NON WOVEN FLAP DISCS									
	DIMENSIONS (diam - bore) mm	GRIT			ART. CODE					
NEW	115x22,23	COARSE			G6051 •	5pcs				
NEW	125x22,23	COARSE			G6071	5pcs				
NEW	115x22,23		MEDIUM		G6052 •	5pcs				
NEW	125x22,23		MEDIUM		G6072	5pcs				
NEW	115x22,23			VERY FINE	G6053 •	5pcs				
NEW	125x22,23			VERY FINE	G6073	5pcs				

NON WOVEN FLAP DISCS

Discs with non woven flaps for **SURFACE CONDITIONING**.

CHARACTERISTICS

This material is aggressive and long-lasting, thanks to its particularly rich structure, which does not allow cloggings.

TO BE USED

To be used for removing grinding signs and imperfections on the processed surfaces.

	FELT FLAP DISC AND POLISHING PASTE						
	DIMENSIONS (diam - bore) mm	PRODUCT	ART. CODE				
NEW	115x22,23	FELT DISC	G6081 •	5pcs			
NEW	125x22,23	FELT DISC	G6082 •	5pcs			
	DIMENSIONS (length-width-thick) mm	PRODUCT	ART. CODE				
NEW	156x52x35	POLISHING PASTE	G6083 •	4pcs			

FELT FLAP DISCS: felt flap discs, fiberglass backing for mirror-polishing with abrasive paste.

TO BE USED: to be used on angle grinders at low speed (6.000 RPM recommended).



	SHAFT MOUNTED FELT FLAP WHEELS						
	DIMENSIONS (D x H x d) mm	PRODUCT	ART. CODE	R			
NEW	30x30x6	FELT FLAP WHEEL	G6093	10pcs			
NEW	40x30x6	FELT FLAP WHEEL	G6094	10pcs			
NEW	50x30x6	FELT FLAP WHEEL	G6095	10pcs			
NEW	60x30x6	FELT FLAP WHEEL	G6096	10pcs			
NEW	80x30x6	FELT FLAP WHEEL	G6098	10pcs			

Shaft mounted felt flap wheels for mirror-polishing with abrasive paste.

APPLICATION

To be used on straight grinders with low number of revolutions.

